TUBES CEILING

Charles Kalpakian

The latest addition to the TUBES collection, composed of tubular
elements in extruded aluminum. A more compact and powerful
ceiling version, with two vertical tubes, one fixed to the ceiling and
one rotatable like an arm and adjustable to user needs. Both
cylinders have a 340° rotation. Available in white and black. Opal

polycarbonate diffusers.
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LED

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes
TTB LWW 42
TTB LNW 42

Certificazioni

EAL 25

NEMO

LED

8W

orientable
dimmable TRIAC
230V

2700K

380Im

85

20
6,9x24x19,7

Aluminum

orientable on two axes, also available in 120V, grey white

RAL9002

Structure
grey white/grey white
black/black
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