TUBES CEILING

Charles Kalpakian

The latest addition to the TUBES collection, composed of tubular elements in extruded aluminum. A more compact and powerful ceiling version, with two vertical tubes, one fixed to the ceiling and one rotatable like an arm and adjustable to user needs. Both cylinders have a 340° rotation. Available in white and black. Opal polycarbonate diffusers.



LED			Ø6 , 9 ₀
LAMPING			∞
Source	LED	340°	
Total power	8W		
Emission	orientable		
Switching	dimmable TRIAC		
Tension	230V		
Color temperature	2700K		19 , 7
Luminous flux	380lm		
Typ CRI	85		
IP class	20		
Dimensions	Ø6,9x24x19,7		
Materials	Aluminum		
Notes	orientable on two axes, also available in 120V, grey white RAL 9002		

Codes

TTB LWW 42 TTB LNW 42

Certificazioni

EAL SR

Structure

grey white/grey white	Ø4
black/black	340°

2

4